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Part Number: 88523-2702

FC/UPC-to-SC/UPC, Singlemode, 9/125µm/G655, Simplex, 0.90mm, Standard Fiber Optic Cable Assembly, 3.0m

Series image - Reference only

Go to Part Detail

Status: OBSOLETE

Replacement: Contact Molex

Series: 88523

Category: Fiber Optic Assemblies

Add to My Parts

Email this page

CHECK DISTRIBUTOR INVENTORY

Product Environmental Compliance

Questions on Product Environmental Compliance? EmailProductCompliance@molex.com

Request Molex's CMRT from conflictminerals@molex.com

RoHS Certificate of Compliance (PDF)

Multiple Part Product Compliance Form

EU ELV:Product not active
EU RoHS:Product not active
EU RoHS Phthalates:Product not
active
China RoHS:
REACH SVHC:Product not active
Low-Halogen Status:Product not
active

Part Detail VIEW ALL

General

Physical

Application Tooling FAQ

Tooling specifications and manuals are
found by selecting the products below.

Crimp Height Specifications are then
contained in the Application Tooling
Specification document.

Previously Available Application
Tooling
Check our list of old tooling that used
to be available for this part

Molex is a registered trademark of Molex, LLC in the United States of America and may be registered in other countries; all other trademarks listed herein belong

to their respective owners.
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